
Willows Academy 
Year Summary Calendar

2026-27

This calendar aids your vacation plans. 

Monday-Friday August 17 - 21 Faculty In-service 

Thursday August 20 Family BBQ

Monday August 24 First Day of School (Noon Dismissal)

Friday August 28 Field Day (Noon Dismissal)

Thursday September 3 Back to School Night: Picture Day

Monday September 7 Labor Day - No School 

Wednesday-Thursday October 7 - 8 Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday-Monday October 9 - 12 Columbus Day Break - No School

Sunday October 25 Willows Open House

Saturday November 14 Holiday Prelude

Monday-Sunday November 23 - 29 Thanksgiving Break - Classes resume Mon. Nov. 30th 

Tuesday-Thursday December 15 - 17 First Semester Exam Days  

Saturday-Sunday Dec 19 - Jan 3 Christmas Vacation - Classes resume Mon. Jan. 4th 

Monday January 18 Martin Luther King Day - No School

Thursday February 11 Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday-Monday February 12 - 15 Presidents Day Break - No School

Thursday-Sunday March 25 - April 4 Spring Break - Classes resume Monday April 5th

Monday May 17 Honors Assembly

Wednesday May 19 Baccalaureate Mass

Thursday May 20 Senior Graduation and Gala

Tuesday-Thursday May 25 - 27 Second Semester Exams 

Thursday May 27 8th Grade Graduation

Monday May 31 Memorial Day - No School


